ATION	Date/Time:			Others:		1
INARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	ı	Payment Breakdown Form		
			,	Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
					HH	1
	KECEIVEDI	0 MAY 2018				-
	BULBERUSE		1	Smal Repair Bill		
				A STATE OF STREET	H	
						-
					landler Typist]
	10 01	(*			VAIC	
65150		MOCE IN BE			- 01	-
2.5			2	Non-Reporting by (Final):		
11/18 CTas>		6				
	QHA 28400 - X	1 Sko 24935 -	X	STAGE	DATE/PIC	1
Date/ Time	normal normal	WWEEE EO	anned.	N.M.		-1
Liability: RMKS:	D	M = 3/1	Liability: RMKS:	W - W		
Tel:	A Tel:	1	WSP: Tel:	T) /T		
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	Mr. 2000 MV / 655337		
SHA 28401	_ → _					
BULL BUILDING	v	(V/LZEI/NO)	iosured Liability	⊊ Final?	res / No	-3
		92KHATRY BEN MOHE				
Is driver the owner	YES / NO	Nature of Accident		BRADDELL EX	TT .	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 2/0/18	Place of Acciden	Control of the Contro	S PIE CCHAN	GI) 1
Insured Tel No.			Make / Model :		100	
Name of Insured	MOHO RAM	SZAN RIN JUNUS	Policy No.	21004255	79	
Invured Vehicle No	Sky 84	935	Claim No.	04550989	98759	
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE					
	/ VILLOUS	70W		Registered in Merimen:	23/01/18	
Surveyor	KALVIN	DOI: ASSIGN	latte	Date / Time : 2	2/01/12	
	Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II:SS Is driver the owner If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel SHA 2840 I INSRS: WSP: COGE CO Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date! Time 11/18 CTax?	Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Invared Vehicle No. :	Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Invared Vehicle No. : Sky 84935 Name of Invared : MOHO PAMEZAN SIN SANUS Insured Tel No. : HP: 9737 0197 Excess Sec II:SS D.O.A: 2/01/3 Is driver the owner? (YES / SO) Nature of Accident: If NO. Driver Name / Age: HUMMMAD BZKKATRY SIN MAHZ Driver Tel No.: 9 / S 2 6/2 2 (VALS) / NO) CHA 2840D RNSRS: WSP. COGE (Cog os) Tel: Liability: RMKS Date/ Time CHA 2840D - X SCKU 24935 RECEIVED II II MAY 2018 INARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: ATION Date/Time: Confirm with: INTER: SS (days) Reduction:	Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Invared Vehicle No. :	Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. : SKU 84925 Claim No. : O4550986 Name of Insured : MOHD PAMEAN SIN JANS Policy No. : O4550986 Insured Tel No. : HP 9747 0/97 Make / Model : MAZOA 3 Excess Sec II :SS D.O.A.: HOLD Place of Accident: CTE TOJACA Strown Strown CTE TOJACA If NO. Driver Name / Age: HUMMMAD PLACEMARY SIN MOHD Driver Tel No. : 9 / S 2 6/12 2 (VALS) NO) isosared Liability: Final? SCHA 2840 D INSURS: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMK	Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. S / KU

Kalin SALSMEN! SHA 28400 28 IL 24 " Willer Milyon Ele ver vern "O Free Meler OD/TP WS/TPRES OD RES EVA INV MV Truck Trailer Hym Soi Sonate 1991 " o inspectivence has at Warkshop ma 64/834 - Table # 0 00 Sta NI NA 5; 568370 15.140 Etold KMHETKINMOA813466 0145 Ber Cond Good For Foor (Burn Carte No. 30-76/760 Searing morfer Jammed Leaked Burnt or 5.000 Clerky Pacces Brake Inpr@ Jammed Leaked Burnt Make of ver-Mod NI / S.Rim STD Am 215/60R16 100 835 Fally Condon Femaly. The veh had commenced its BS/DUN| EXNOVA/GY FS: LCA MIQ OHTSU PIR SUMI Wettak repair at the time of inspection. TOYO YOKO :: Bell or Market Value Erord C&C 4codent Room Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent Year No. GU PR Seen case Fee Yes or No Est Papart CPGE (los -55 3 VE Yes of No. Survey need at Desigt Damaces Frt | Rear | C/S | N/S | L/C | Roofton of CA / REV | REP. 24 HRS RETROE IN / OUT Ferson Corrected The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collect 24/18. Che 45/10/26y. AZI 45 (rest) 15 65.58/46\$14.

The Toy E (Page)	: Preii: Report	0	ays Of Repair:		
lan lan	Final Report	R	esurvey No. of Trip	Thy Fee	
DOT'TY TY FROM					
		Add Fee	grammy 8		
Raport Format			78 1 1 1		
Lump Sum (1.8)			Contract 5		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18001	1367/K1ys3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 23-01-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKU 8493S	Veh. Inspected	SHA 2840D
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	23/01/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	4)	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm -
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
_				
5.	I	N Post	neral Information	22/04/2049
_	Accident Date	21/01/2018	Inspection Date	22/01/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEEKING PIE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

OMFORTDELURO ENGINEERING

COMFORTDELCRO

BM: IN ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

Date/Time: 22:01.2018 14:26

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305109205

MER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045 MERNO SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

UNT CARD NO.

REGN NO SHAZ840D	MILEAGE
MAKE:HYUNDAI	FUEL E 12 F
MODELSONATA 22	01.2015 08:50
YR OF MANUT. 2011	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE ROTHET 41 VMBAS13466	COMPLETION DATE/TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 21.01.2018

TURE: 3P 21.01.18

rned to Service Reception upon collection

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION



ED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
dgement Slip	Exit Pass	
SHA2840D LIMIS	Vehicle No.: SHA2840D	

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Signature/Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE* VEHICLE NO: SHA 2840D



MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

:

DATE 22/1/2018

LKK - Kalvin

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit	Price	1 %	Amount
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate /				S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate				S	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem -				S	26.10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate				S	22.70
	Rear Bumper				s	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement				S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip				S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2				s	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover ×				S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) ⊁		s	38.00	S	76.00
	Rear Panel × Myd-				S	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish ×				S	95.80
	SUB TOTAL				S	2,087.10
	LESS 20%				S	417.42
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				S	1,669.68
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker —				s	30.00
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo				S	100.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo				S	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		s	100.00	S	200.00
	Real Pelider Advertisement Logo (LTPRTI)		3	100.00	3	200.00
					S	515.70
	Labour Charge Panel Beating- Repair Bootlid				s	300 569:00
	Spray Painting Charge				S	400.00
	Wiring Charge LKK Auto Co	nsultants he	nce notify		S	50.00
	Tuff Kote the Repairer	of the way	0.2		S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor *To resurvey to		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		S	120.00
	• Parts r= 1% l	2 Med 15 63	1.5	tasis	3	
	Kaling ((K) TOTALLABOUR	- 100 P.M.	- 81	1,000	\$	1,180.00
	1 22/1/18 1515 ha ESTIMATE TOTAL	est toprovat lis	145	iny	s	3,365.38
	Kalin 1(1(K) TOTALLABOUR 12/1/18 1515/12 ESTIMATE TOTAL 20071 43 Affer Report plots	ly Repairer				
	After Report photo					
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th		San Carron College			

COMFORTDELGRO

ENGINEERING Our Job Ref No : 305109205 ContfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 24/01/18 **FINALIZATION FORM** LKK Fax: To KALVIN ANG Attn : SHA2840D Vehicle Reg No. Date of Accident : 21-Jan-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SKU8493S The repair job shall bill to: AIG ASIA 2 The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$1,800.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$1,800.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature: Signature KALVIN : LIMTS Name Name 62148398 Date Tel Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only

	Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
i.	Rental Rate P/Day		YES		
2.	Loss of Income Paid				
3.	Survey Fees				
4.	LTA Search Fee				
5.	Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)				
6	Overrun				

Remarks: REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND SPONGE – REPLACED

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 2840D

thig Asia - LLS

DATE 22/1/2018

MAKE KK - Kalvin MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA Qty Parts Description/ Labour Unit Price Type Amount Boot Lid Sonata Plate - MC 43.60 Boot Lid Hyundai Plate -S 24.20 Boot Lid 'H' Emblem -S 26.10 Boot Lid CRDI Plate / S 22.70 Rear Bumper / Pal 578.40 Rear Bumper Reinforcement S 483.30 Rear Bumper Clip 22.00 Rear Bumper Sponge 1 137,40 Rear Bumper Under Cover × 5 185.80 Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) ×5 \$ 38.00 76.00 Rear Panel 391.80 Rear Panel Garnish X 95.80 SUB TOTAL 2,087.10 LESS 20% 417.42 DISCOUNTED TOTAL 1,669.68 Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker - 🗸 30.00 Nett Boot Lid Advertisement Logo / Nett 100.00 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor / 135.70 Nett Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo - ' 50.00 Nett Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) S 100.00 200.00 Nett 515.70 Labour Charge 300 Panel Beating- Repair Bootlid 569:00 Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote 50.00 LKK Arco C ce notify. Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 120.00 the Removal Kalin Ille TOTAL ISTANDE STIMATE TOTAL

2 0071

45
Affer Report photo Do Stide on reservey 1,180.00 3,365.38 ed by Repayer

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Our Ref: T 0118 / SHA2840D /CL(st)	Engineering
Date : 26-Jan-18 CDGE	ComfortDelGre Engineering Pte Ltd Taxi Claims Dept 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
	ang Drive 4th Fir Mainline +65 6383 6280 ore 508969 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
78 Shenton Way	www.cdge.com.sg
#07-16	Company Aspertation No. (MCMCARM)
Singapore 079120	Workshops
Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIO	CE Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir	Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA2840D YOUR INSI	URED SKU84938 Sin Ming
AND OTHER ON <u>21.01</u>	.18 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 576717
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHA2840D which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all app the damage to the vehicle.	accident with your insured vehicle ngapore 609286 and authorized us to assist them Ubi
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured d	riving SKU8493S 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM	7 Sungei Kadut Way
1 Cost of Repair	\$ 1,926.00
2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 106.81 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$ 213.62 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$ - 5ingapore 768732 \$ 7.49 \$ -
5 GIA / Police Report Fees	\$ 7.45
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$ -
178 - 875 188 - 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 18	otal: \$ 2,147.11
HIRER'S CLAIM	
7 days Loss of Income @\$ 80.00 per days	\$ 160.00
Total Cla	aims: \$ 2,307.11
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the cla	ims: -
 a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 	8pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of : SKU8493S	*
c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHA2840D	
 Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator 	
[설명 경기 : [설명 : 1] 1 : [설명 : [설명 : 1] 1 : [dg : 1] 1 : [d	of Insurance
() Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mileage reco	ord
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlem soon as possible.	nent of the said claims as
Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it	shall be without prejudice

to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 19 April 2018 9:16 AM

To:

'Ramezan1@yahoo.com'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SKU 8493S Our Ref: CC3/AIG18006276/K1ma3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU

8493S AND SHA 2840D ON 21/01/2018

Your Ref: SKU 8493S

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18006276/K1ma3

19 APRIL 2018

MOHD RAMEZAN BIN JUNUS

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 8493S AND SHA 2840D ON 21/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BeyanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHA2840D , SKU8493S

ON 21-Jan-18 13:25

ALONG

CTE TOWARDS PIE NEAR BRADELL FLYOVER

I / We

KASSIM BIN NADER

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA2840D

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

22-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

KASSIM BIN NADER

Hirer NRIC

S1327548C

Signature:

ستصيلته

Address

231 TAMPINES ST 21 #03-655

520231

Contact No.

90471389

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$1,926,00 (Repair Cost), \$\$\$313.62 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$\$HA 2840D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$21/01/2018 (date) along CTE TOWARDS PIE NEAR BRADDELL FLYOVER (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$\$KU 8493S. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$22/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u> <u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 2840D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA
2840D, (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _______(day) of ______ (month) 20______(year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LPD

205 BRADDELL ROAD

SINGAPORE \$79701

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

SINGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA2840D

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Mantine + 65 5363-5250 Tecomie + 65 6350 6755

INV. NO/DATE 91353633 25.01.2018

24 Service Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungai Kladut Way Singapore 728191 8 Detu Avenue 1 Singapore 539531

Page: 1

MAKE HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305109205

MODEL SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28.07.2011

CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMBA813466

JOB TYPE

Description: 3P 21.01.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt Add GST 0 7.000 %

ACCOUNT No.

Total Invoice amount

1,926.00

BANK/CHQ No.

CHEWBEELENG 25.01.2018 16:42:36

Issued by : CHEWBEELENG 25.0 Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

AMOUNT

INVOICE No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18010621

Date: 25 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

21/01/2018 @ 13:25 hrs

ALONG

CTE > PIE NEAR BRADDELL FLYOVER

INVOLVING

SKU8493S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2840D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KASSIM BIN NADER IC NO S1327548C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$106.81 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

SHA J840D

	Control of the contro	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	(TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER
NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	10		
troccolor.		1-5	0850	\		
repair	3	1	\	1515		

J.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKU8493S 21 Jan 2018 / 13:25:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

511A 2840 D

OK





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 22 Jan 2018, 10:57:55.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

5/No	Asset Typ	e Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
20	12/07/21/21/21			18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO		22 Jan 2018 /
1	Vehicle	SKU8493S		Payment)	7.49	10:59:05

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	ubmitted	Ins Auth ed	Stat		
Main	22 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		22 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,80	0.00 timates	1	800.00 w Rpt		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R.	eference	(Claim Det	tails		Document	s	1	Show Ali
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Mohd Rai	mezan Bin Junus	, ID: S1663271F								
Main Claimant:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	1993038	21R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA284	OD			Date of	Loss:		13:00 - :59 and 24 Days Fr	om LTA F	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 045	5098987SG			Palicy/O Note No		210042557	9 (Comprehensiv	re)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SKU8493S			Policy No (Claimar		D-18088936MFSH				
111111111111111111111111111111111111111		A POLICE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T			Excess:						
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyans) 59 Loya	ng Drive,	508969	9 Loyang - 1	el: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff,	Saliha)	Saliha.Sy	ed-
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First	Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311							
Adjuster:	01/02/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by KA	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN]	Final F	Rpt due	A .
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						V	iew All	Compos	e Case Mai
There are r	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟				V	iew Alf S	earch Tasks	Create Ne	w Task	Complete
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	ller A	ssigne	ed By	Completed On	Cr	eated Or	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA2840D (0455098987SG)

[SKU8493S]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jan 21 2018 1:00PM

[Mohd Ramezan Bin Junus]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	
1	07/02/18 14:03	Video - Accident From:SC - Reg. No: SKU84925, Clamant: MOHD RAMEZAN BIN JUNUS	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	The state of the s	Thumbnail	The residence of the latest
1	24/01/18 13:20	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SXIJ84935, Claimant: MOHD RAMEZAN BIN JUNUS	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	12
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	la ber	Thumbnail	
1	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	W
6	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
13	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	23/01/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	23/01/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	23/01/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
19	23/01/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	23/01/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
21	24/01/18 17:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	24/01/18 17:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	24/01/18 17:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$
Doc	cumentation		I per s	age 🔻	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	Video		1 per p	V	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/01/18 15:19	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	23/01/18 15:19	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	10/05/18 09:53	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	10/05/18 09:53	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	10/05/18 09:53	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	10/05/18 09:53	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load POF	
7	10/05/18 09:53	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	10/05/18 09:53	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

	NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
--	----------	----------	---------	----------

т	E	А	ъ.	я
		м	ın	и

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SKU8493S (Insd veh			Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0		
SHA2840D (TP veh)				CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR		
Date of Accident:	21/01/2018			TURBO (A)		
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate	nem 1 1 1es	: \$	3,600.96			
Final Repair Cost		: 5	1,926.00			
Loss of Use		: \$	100.00	2.00 days at \$50.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	213.62	2 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49			
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: \$				
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	2,247.11			
below)	kshop GIA Registered		[X] YES [Agreed Liability] NO (Kindly indicate (%)		
B) For GIA Regis	B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No 27_					
[1707] HOUR IN HOUSE HER HER HER HER HER HER HER HER HER HE	100(%)	r chain	A Principle of the second of t	(*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	/n				
1) ComfortDelGr	o Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$	2,247.11		
2)			: \$			
3)			: \$			
4)			: \$			
			1.71			

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	10 May 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18001367/K1MB3Q2

Date:

10/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100425579

No:

Claimant Vehicle SHA2840D

Insured Vehicle No:

SKU8493S

Date of Loss:

21/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0455098987SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA2840D

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF. 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD

Engine No:

D4EAB976125

641834 km

4DR TURBO (A)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHET41VMBA813466

Reg. Date: Colour:

28/07/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Blue

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,185.38	1,585.86	599.52	27.43
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,180.00	680.00	500.00	42.37
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing					
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,365.38	2,265.86	1,099.52	32.67
App	proved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,800.00		
	(S\$)	3,365.38	1,800.00	1,565.38	46.51
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	235.58	126.00	109.58	46.51
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,600.96	1,926.00	1,674.96	46.51
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$10	06.81/day) (S\$)	213.62		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,247.11		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/01/2018

Date Inspected:

22/01/2018 inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID SONATA PLATE	Necessary	43.60 FL	*43.60 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	Necessary	24.20 FL	*24.20 FL
3	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	26.10 FL	*26.10 FL
4	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	22.70 FL	*22.70 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	483.30 FL	*483.30 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	137.40 FL	*137.40 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
10	2		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Serviceable	76.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR PANEL	Repair	391.80 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	95.80 FL	*-FL
13	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
14	1		*BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
15	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
16	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
17	2	and SaFaat	*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Nett. L=ListitemDisc.	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
EFFE	ENGRASE	рип. о-орсі	vert L-Listitemuisc	Sub Total (S\$)	2,602.80	1,853.40
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	0.00/20.00% (S\$)	417.42	267.54
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,185.38	1,585.86

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING-REPAIR BOOTLID	New	560.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	360.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,180.00	680.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >